Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isobel Aspen - (831113) - Trident Swimming Club of East De - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:39.19
2:39.61
2:40.00
2:41.26
2:44.60
2:45.27
2:45.42
2:50.90
2:52.00
2:54.08
2:55.54
2:58.79
2:59.58

3:07.78

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:39.61
2:39.19
2:40.00
2:41.26
2:45.27
2:45.42
2:44.60
2:50.90

2:54.08
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WA Pts

448
445
441
431
405
400
399
362
355
343
334
316
312
273

WA Pts

445
448
441
431
400
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405
362
343

Round

Round

F

Date

19/07/16
02/09/18
28/05/16
21/02/16
23/05/15
15/11/15
25/10/15
02/03/15
02/11/14
25/01/15
24/05/14
26/01/14
01/03/14
02/03/13

Date

02/09/18
19/07/16
28/05/16
21/02/16
15/11/15
25/10/15
23/05/15
02/03/15
25/01/15

Meet

Caradon Club Championships
CARADON SC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS
Southwold May Meet

Cornwall County Championships
Southwold May Meet

Plymouth Leander Time Trials Event

City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2015
Cornwall County Championships
Caradon Club Championships

Swindon Dolphin Last Chance Open Meet
Southwold SC May Meet

Swindon Dolphin Last Chance Meet

CCASA Champs & Age Groups Distance Comp

Cornwall County Championships

Meet

CARADON SC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS
Caradon Club Championships

Southwold May Meet

Cornwall County Championships
Plymouth Leander Time Trials Event

City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2015
Southwold May Meet

Cornwall County Championships

Swindon Dolphin Last Chance Open Meet

Venue

Liskeard

Saltash / Liskeard
Gloucester
Bodmin
Gloucester
Plymouth
Plymouth
Penzance
Liskeard

Swindon

Weston super Mere
Swindon
Penzance

Penzance

Venue

Saltash / Liskeard
Liskeard
Gloucester
Bodmin

Plymouth
Plymouth
Gloucester
Penzance

Swindon
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Club Swam Under

Caradon
Caradon
Caradon
Caradon
Caradon
Caradon
Caradon
Caradon

Caradon

Caradon
Caradon
Caradon

Caradon

Club Swam Under

Caradon
Caradon
Caradon
Caradon
Caradon
Caradon
Caradon

Caradon

Level

Level

2
3
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2:52.00
2:55.54
2:59.58
2:58.79

3:07.78

Copyright 2024

355
334
312
316
273

02/11/14
24/05/14
01/03/14
26/01/14

02/03/13

Caradon Club Championships

Southwold SC May Meet

CCASA Champs & Age Groups Distance Comp
Swindon Dolphin Last Chance Meet

Cornwall County Championships

Liskeard

Weston super Mere
Penzance

Swindon

Penzance

Caradon
Caradon
Caradon
Caradon

Caradon
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