Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isobel Aspen - (831113) - Trident Swimming Club of East De - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:39.19	448	F	19/07/16	Caradon Club Championships	Liskeard	Caradon	4
2:39.61	445	F	02/09/18	CARADON SC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS	Saltash / Liskeard	Caradon	4
2:40.00	441	F	28/05/16	Southwold May Meet	Gloucester	Caradon	3
2:41.26	431	F	21/02/16	Cornwall County Championships	Bodmin	Caradon	2
2:44.60	405	F	23/05/15	Southwold May Meet	Gloucester	Caradon	3
2:45.27	400	F	15/11/15	Plymouth Leander Time Trials Event	Plymouth	Caradon	4
2:45.42	399	F	25/10/15	City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2015	Plymouth	Caradon	3
2:50.90	362	F	02/03/15	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Caradon	2
2:52.00	355	F	02/11/14	Caradon Club Championships	Liskeard	Caradon	4
2:54.08	343	Н	25/01/15	Swindon Dolphin Last Chance Open Meet	Swindon		3
2:55.54	334	F	24/05/14	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston super Mere	Caradon	3
2:58.79	316	Н	26/01/14	Swindon Dolphin Last Chance Meet	Swindon	Caradon	3
2:59.58	312	F	01/03/14	CCASA Champs & Age Groups Distance Comp	Penzance	Caradon	2
3:07.78	273	F	02/03/13	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Caradon	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:39.61	445	F	02/09/18	CARADON SC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS	Saltash / Liskeard	Caradon	4
2:39.19	448	F	19/07/16	Caradon Club Championships	Liskeard	Caradon	4
2:40.00	441	F	28/05/16	Southwold May Meet	Gloucester	Caradon	3
2:41.26	431	F	21/02/16	Cornwall County Championships	Bodmin	Caradon	2
2:45.27	400	F	15/11/15	Plymouth Leander Time Trials Event	Plymouth	Caradon	4
2:45.42	399	F	25/10/15	City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2015	Plymouth	Caradon	3
2:44.60	405	F	23/05/15	Southwold May Meet	Gloucester	Caradon	3
2:50.90	362	F	02/03/15	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Caradon	2
2:54.08 Copyright 2024	343 1	Н	25/01/15	Swindon Dolphin Last Chance Open Meet	Swindon	Powered By SPORT	3 TSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
2:52.00	355	F	02/11/14	Caradon Club Championships	Liskeard	Caradon	4
2:55.54	334	F	24/05/14	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston super Mere	Caradon	3
2:59.58	312	F	01/03/14	CCASA Champs & Age Groups Distance Comp	Penzance	Caradon	2
2:58.79	316	Н	26/01/14	Swindon Dolphin Last Chance Meet	Swindon	Caradon	3
3:07.78	273	F	02/03/13	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Caradon	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS